
Team Schedule
Girls LaCrosse
3/4/2019 to 6/21/2019

Central Bucks South HS
1100 Folly Road
Warrington, PA 18976

Chas Cathers
School Phone: 267-893-3006
Home Phone:
Fax: 267-893-3190
ccathers@cbsd.org

LaCrosse
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 03/12/19 Parkland HS Away 4:30 PM

S Tuesday 03/12/19 Parkland HS Away 5:45 PM

S Monday 03/18/19 Great Valley HS Home 3:30 PM

Monday 03/25/19 Upper Perkiomen High School Home 3:30 PM

Friday 03/29/19 Council Rock HS South Away 3:30 PM

Monday 04/01/19 Hatboro Horsham HS Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/03/19 Wissahickon High School Home 3:30 PM

Friday 04/05/19 West Chester East Away 4:00 PM

Monday 04/08/19 Gwynedd Mercy Academy Home 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/10/19 *Central Bucks West HS Home 7:00 PM

Friday 04/12/19 Lower Moreland HS Away 3:30 PM

Monday 04/15/19 Archbishop Wood HS Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 Ridley HS Away 7:30 PM

Tuesday 04/23/19 North Penn High School Away 7:00 PM

Wednesday 04/24/19 *Council Rock HS-North Home 3:30 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Downingtown East Home 3:30 PM

Monday 04/29/19 *Central Bucks East HS Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 *Neshaminy High School Home 3:30 PM

Friday 05/03/19 Chichester Senior High School Home 3:30 PM

Monday 05/06/19 *Pennsbury HS (Senior night) Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 *Pennridge HS Away 7:15 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

S Monday 03/18/19 Great Valley HS Home 5:00 PM

Monday 03/25/19 Upper Perkiomen High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 03/29/19 Council Rock HS South Away 5:00 PM

Monday 04/01/19 Hatboro Horsham HS Home 5:00 PM

Wednesday 04/03/19 Wissahickon High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/05/19 West Chester East 191onday
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Team Schedule
Girls LaCrosse
3/4/2019 to 6/21/2019

Central Bucks South HS
1100 Folly Road
Warrington, PA 18976

Chas Cathers
School Phone: 267-893-3006
Home Phone:
Fax: 267-893-3190
ccathers@cbsd.org

LaCrosse
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 04/24/19 *Council Rock HS-North Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Downingtown East Home 5:00 PM

Monday 04/29/19 *Central Bucks East HS Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 *Neshaminy High School Home 5:00 PM

Friday 05/03/19 Chichester Senior High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 05/06/19 *Pennsbury HS Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 *Pennridge HS Away 5:45 PM
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